E-19
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
Handheld Portable
Conductivity Meter
� Easy to Use
� Complete Kit with Rugged

Replacement probe
available, CDE-42-R, $114.
Ordering Example: CDH-152,
handheld conductivity kit, $474.
Complete kit contains: meter, probe
with 1.8 m (6') cable, 4 standards,
rechargeable batteries, power
adaptor/charger carrying case and
complete operator’s manual.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CDH-152 $474 Handheld conductivity kit
CDE-152 148 Replacement conductivity probe
CDSA-45 10/Qt 45 µS conductivity standard (1 included)
CDSA-450 10/Qt 450 µS conductivity standard (1 included)
CDSA-1500 10/Qt 1500 µS conductivity standard (1 included)
CDSA-4500 10/Qt 4500 µS conductivity standard (1 included)
ES-2186 125 Reference Book: Environmental Monitoring
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement